BYW27-50 ... BYW27-1000
BYW27-50 ... BYW27-1000
Si-Rectifiers – Si-Gleichrichter
Version 2005-08-26
Dimensions - Maße [mm]
Nominal current
Nennstrom
1 A

Gewicht ca.
0.4 g
Plastic material has UL classification 94V-0
Gehäusematerial UL94V-0 klassifiziert
Standard packaging taped in ammo pack
Standard Lieferform gegurtet in Ammo-Pack
Maximum ratings Grenzwerte
Type
Typ
Repetitive peak reverse voltage
Periodische Spitzensperrspannung
VRRM [V]
Surge peak reverse voltage
Stoßspitzensperrspannung
VRSM [V]
BYW27-50 50 50
BYW27-100 100 100
BYW27-200 200 200
BYW27-400 400 400
BYW27-600 600 600
BYW27-800 800 800
BYW27-1000 1000 1000
Max. average forward rectified current, R-load
Dauergrenzstrom in Einwegschaltung mit R-Last
TA = 75°C
TA = 100°C